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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 4/17/2015 3:20:54 PM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Thursday, July 31, 2014

27,762.46 Beg. Bal.PAYROLL FUND110-00-1091

7/1/2014 81706 GJ TRANSFER FROM PR TO FEDERAL TAX & 21,191.36 6,571.10 

7/1/2014 81707 GJ TRANSFER FROM SANITATION TO PR 1,001.79 7,572.89 

7/1/2014 81708 GJ TRANSFER FROM WWF TO PR 4,827.24 12,400.13 

7/1/2014 81709 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO PR 11,499.37 23,899.50 

7/1/2014 81710 GJ TRANSFER FROM GF TO PR 82,877.14 106,776.64 

7/1/2014 81711 GJ TMRS PAYMENT JUNE 22,749.96 84,026.68 

7/1/2014 81731 CD CK#17874 MISC DEDUCTION VALERIE G 119.28 83,907.40 

7/1/2014 81732 CD CK#17875 MISC DEDUCTION CANDICE HI 79.85 83,827.55 

7/1/2014 81733 CD CK#17876 MISC DEDUCTIONS 47.05 83,780.50 

7/1/2014 81734 CD CK#17877 MISC DEDUCTIONS LIFEGUAR 250.00 83,530.50 

7/2/2014 81704 GJ CHILD SUPPORT PAYMENT 1,857.45 81,673.05 

7/2/2014 81863 CD FA Payroll Import For Jul  2 2014 12:00AM 63,679.74 17,993.31 

7/10/2014 81853 GJ TRANS P/R TO G/F JUNE INT INCOME 7.32 17,985.99 

7/10/2014 81877 GJ DANIEL COOK TAXES FOR THE 6/18/14 P 192.30 18,178.29 

7/10/2014 81878 GJ FEDERAL TAX & LOAN FOR DANIEL COOK 192.30 17,985.99 

7/10/2014 81931 CD CK#17878 2ND QUARTER PAYMENT 3,235.01 14,750.98 

7/15/2014 81888 GJ PR 7/16 FEDERAL TAX & LOAN 22,730.17 (7,979.19)

7/15/2014 81889 GJ PR 7/16 TRANSFER FROM SANITATION T 1,039.10 (6,940.09)

7/15/2014 81890 GJ PR 7/16 TRANSFER FROM WWF TO PR 7,068.55 128.46 

7/15/2014 81891 GJ PR 7/16 TRANSFER FROM WF TO PR 12,199.23 12,327.69 

7/15/2014 81893 GJ PR 7/16 TRANSFER FROM GF TO PR 85,030.80 97,358.49 

7/15/2014 81932 CD CK#17879 MISC DEDUCTIONS 47.05 97,311.44 

7/15/2014 81933 CD CK#17880 LIFEGUARD TRAINING 50.00 97,261.44 

7/15/2014 81934 CD CK#17881 MISC DEDUCTIONS 119.28 97,142.16 

7/16/2014 81872 GJ PR 7/16 CHILD SUPPORT 1,857.45 95,284.71 

7/16/2014 82110 CD FA Payroll Import For Jul 16 2014 12:00A 66,870.38 28,414.33 

7/22/2014 82129 GJ TERM LIFE 1 17.16 28,397.17 

7/22/2014 82130 GJ TERM LIFE 1 30.84 28,366.33 

7/22/2014 82131 GJ TERM LIFE 1 201.28 28,165.05 

7/23/2014 82132 GJ TERM LIFE 2 23.60 28,141.45 

7/23/2014 82133 GJ TERM LIFE 2 65.20 28,076.25 

7/23/2014 82134 GJ TERM LIFE 2 545.00 27,531.25 

7/23/2014 82135 GJ DEP LIFE 1.24 27,530.01 

7/23/2014 82136 GJ DEP LIFE 3.10 27,526.91 

7/23/2014 82137 GJ DEP LIFE 17.36 27,509.55 

7/24/2014 82142 GJ TRANSFER FROM GF TO PR DANIEL COOK 192.30 27,701.85 

7/24/2014 82143 GJ FEDERAL TAX & LOAN FOR DANIEL COOK 192.30 27,509.55 

7/29/2014 82281 GJ TRANSFER FROM PR TO FEDERAL TAX & 20,825.84 6,683.71 

7/29/2014 82282 GJ TRANSFER WWF TO PR 6,085.86 12,769.57 

7/29/2014 82285 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO PR 11,033.95 23,803.52 

7/29/2014 82286 GJ TRANSFER FROM SANITATION TO PR 1,001.79 24,805.31 

7/29/2014 82287 GJ TRANSFER FROM GF TO PR 80,399.32 105,204.63 

7/29/2014 82304 CD CK#17882 DANIEL COOK PAYING BACK T 128.60 105,076.03 

7/29/2014 82305 CD CK#17883 MISC DEDUCTION VALERIE G 119.28 104,956.75 

7/29/2014 82306 CD CK#17884 MISC DEDUCTIONS 47.05 104,909.70 

7/30/2014 82277 GJ CHILD SUPPORT PAYMENT 1,785.60 103,124.10 

7/30/2014 82313 CD FA Payroll Import For Jul 30 2014 12:00A 64,482.11 38,641.99 

7/30/2014 82469 GJ Auto Reverse of # 82277 (1,785.60) 40,427.59 

7/30/2014 82470 GJ CHILD SUPPORT PAYMENT 1,785.68 38,641.91 
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7/31/2014 82409 GJ INTEREST INCOME JULY 8.04 38,649.95 

332,219.24 293,569.29 Totals 38,649.95 

DREnding Balance 38,649.95 


